DESCRIPTION
LAA-040
Accessory, Aluminum - Bronze, Standard,
Area Light Hat, Flat Top Dome
Antique
Construction Aluminum
Finish Antique
 ORDERING GUIDE
 MODULE TYPE
(required)
WATTS COLOR
TEMP
BEAM
SPREAD
FINISH ACCESSORIES
LAA-040 CORE: A6A1
4W 2700K
3000K
BK
BZ
+ +
LAA-040 PRO: A9A1
7W 2700-5700K BK
BZ
+ +
 MODULES
Construction
Finish
Input Voltage
Wattage (Volt Amps)
Module Lumens
Color Temperature
Beam Spread
Lead Wire Length
CRI
RGB
Dimmable
Rated Life
Warranty
Core Drill Size
A6A1-4W-30K-BZ
A6A1-4W-30K-BK
A6A1-4W-27K-BZ
A6A1-4W-27K-BK
Aluminum
Black, Bronze
10-15V
4W (5.58)
192 Lm, 218 Lm
2700K, 3000K
6'
80+
No
50,000 Hrs
10 Years
-
A9A1-7W-BZ
A9A1-7W-BK
Aluminum
Black, Bronze
10-15V
7W (10.13)
27K-57K: 189-222 Lm, R:
2700-5700K
6'
80+
Yes
With LP-REMOTE
50,000 Hrs
10 Years
-